
Coronarun2020
5 Km. ALL OVER
Placering Start nr Navn 5 km. 10 km. Kreds Samarb. Barn tid

1 51 Kristian Thygesen Nerstrøm x VEPI 16.23
2 1 Jacob Frinann Raft x SSJÆ 17.21
3 342 Christoffer Markussen x ØJYL 17.39
4 287 Torben Klose x F.P.I. 18.20
5 180 Paw Madsen x MJYL 18.57
6 7 Thomas H. Jensen x SSJÆ 19.05
7 303 Kristian Dyrehauge x F.P.I. 19.11
8 95 kenneth vinkler x NSJÆ 19.15
9 261 Theis von Wildenradt Nielsen x ØJYL 19.34

10 200 Morten Engell x KBH 19.35
11 296 Andreas Munk Rasmussen x KBH 19.50
12 215 Søren Lund Christensen x MVJYL 19.59
13 374 Rasmus Krøyer x ØJYL 20.00
14 346 Jannie Hald Petersen x ØJYL 20.10.50
15 15 Carina Jessen x MVSJ 20.10.70
16 234 Jakob von Moos Petersen x NSJÆ 20.11
17 156 Mathias sommer x NSJÆ x 20.21
18 397 Lars W Henriksen x SJYL 20.21
19 231 Peter Ebjerg x SSJÆ 20.25
20 319 Karsten Legaard x SSJÆ 20.34
21 52 Martin Hjorth Petersen x ØJYL 20.37
22 2 Peter Wihan x SSJÆ 20.41
23 134 Mikkel Abakka x F.P.I. 20.41
24 23 Camilla Rath Nielsen x NSJÆ 20.43
25 383 Morten Klem Olesen x ØJYL 21.03
26 170 Esben Riise Balleby x MJYL 21.12
27 278 Anne Vestergaard Nielsen x ØJYL 21.25
28 50 Jakob Kristensen x SJYL 21.36
29 232 Nanna Krogh Vestergaard x MVSJ 21.42
30 391 Morten Slot x MVJYL 22.05
31 400 Poul Madsen x MJYL 22.05
32 74 Martin Wittrup Enggaard x KBH 22.39
33 275 Lars Rasmussen x ØJYL 22.40
34 312 Mathilde Dalhoff Christiansen x NSJÆ 22.48
35 274 Nanna Dalbjerg x MJYL 22.58
36 4 Jonas Wihan x SSJÆ x 22.59
37 370 Simon Sørensen x MVJYL 23.01
38 392 Casper Andersen x MVJYL 23.03
39 238 Marie Kjær Andreassen x NSJÆ 23.06
40 355 Jonas Carlo Skov x MVJYL 23.10
41 29 Siri Skjoldlykke x SSJÆ 23.15
42 313 Daniel Navntoft x KBH 23.16
43 122 Karsten Østergaard x SSJÆ 23.20
44 83 Kristine Svane Madsen x KBH 23.28
45 301 Andreas Jensen x KBH 23.32
46 300 Anders Milling x KBH 23.33
47 25 Tobias Juhl Christiansen x SSJÆ 23.35
48 43 Michael Sams x ØJYL 23.42
49 162 Cecilie Nielsen x SSJÆ 23.45



50 388 Ghita Pedersen x VEPI 23.45
51 217 Christian Bollesen x NSJÆ x 23.59
52 214 Rune Haaning Rømer x NSJÆ 24.00
53 103 Kristian Borowik x SSJÆ 24.02
54 235 Katrine Aarup x SSJÆ 24.05
55 31 Vivian Letholm x SJYL 24.09
56 172 Rikke Guldbæk x SJYL 24.12
57 254 Morten Duffield Østergaard x ØJYL 24.19
58 197 Danny Hansen x F.P.I. 24.30
59 100 Anders Grann x SSJÆ 24.32
60 309 Nicklas Sejer Svendsen x KBH 24.35
61 334 Mads Gade Larsen x ØJYL 24.36
62 185 Jens Jedig Christiansen x SSJÆ x 24.40
63 396 Malene Snabe x SJYL 24.42
64 135 Tina Ristic x MJYL 24.43
65 187 Marc Bang Møller x MJYL 24.49
66 327 Torkil Hansen x KBH 24.54
67 376 Steffen Carsten Hansen x PSK 24.59
68 419 Philip Rødkjær Larsen x NJYL 25.17
69 272 Line Folkmann x ØJYL 25.27
70 250 Mathias Vestergaard Andersen x SSJÆ 25.29
71 154 Kine Rosendal x MJYL 25.36
72 85 Marianne Rabjerg x MJYL 25.47
73 176 Rune Ravn x SSJÆ 25.48
74 89 Kim Højland Petersen x SJYL 25.52
75 10 Tine Corse x SØIK 25.56
76 20 Rene Nørgaard x F.P.I. 26.08
77 290 Emma Snoghøj x ØJYL 26.11
78 19 Christina Nørgaard Andersen x F.P.I. 26.16
79 34 Jesper Ekknud x SSJÆ 26.23
80 209 Sebastian Nielsen x SSJÆ x 26.24
81 124 Rikke Blæsbjerg x SSJÆ x 26.26
82 384 Lene Klem Olesen x ØJYL x 26.28
83 393 Klaus Lietzen x MVJYL 26.36
84 395 Liva Lietzen x MVJYL x 26.36
85 262 Allan valkki x KBH 26.37
86 5 Tobias Wihan x SSJÆ x 26.50
87 140 Julie M. Kalkrup x MJYL 26.51
88 288 Magnus Klose x F.P.I. x 26.55
89 177 Jacob Spange Mortensen x KBH 26.57
90 368 Vinnie Heiberg Anderson x SSJÆ 26.59
91 39 Nicklas Nielsen x MVSJ 27.00
92 192 Peer Leisner x F.P.I. 27.09
93 167 Jane Winther-Clausen x MJYL 27.11
94 164 Camilla Rasmussen x KBH 27.15
95 38 Sebastian Nørgaard Andersen x F.P.I. x 27.18
96 356 Michelle Gosvig x VEPI 27.18
97 260 Anette Holmgaard x MJYL 27.22
98 169 Jeanette Kvist Andersen x MJYL 27.27
99 318 Lotte Hammerich x NSJÆ 27.33

100 60 Mette Lodal x SSJÆ 27.37
101 61 Lærke Lodal x SSJÆ x 27.37
102 79 Ulrik Haufort x SSJÆ 27.37
103 332 Trine Rasmussen x SJYL 27.37
104 416 Jesper Walther x SJYL x 27.37
105 308 Merete Meiner Toft x KBH 27.38



106 224 Gry Haugaard x SSJÆ 27.46
107 336 Rasmus Asbæk Sørensen x MVSJ 27.49
108 69 Nicklas Grøn x SSJÆ x 27.50
109 188 Daniel Kirk x MJYL 27.51
110 273 Nanna Lundhøj x MJYL 27.51
111 285 Katrine Ø. Olesen x MJYL 27.53
112 102 Stine Bruunshøj Nielsen x ØJYL 27.57
113 148 Ida Westergaard Kristiansen x MJYL x 28.01
114 198 Dan Dalvang Fabricius x SSJÆ 28.09
115 22 Erik Lindholdt x SJYL 28.13
116 12 Trine Mark x NSJÆ 28.18
117 108 Yesim Büyükkorkmaz x SSJÆ 28.26
118 225 Rune Dahl Nilsson x SSJÆ 28.33
119 93 Erik Ljungdahl x F.P.I. 28.37
120 335 Johanne Nørager x KBH 28.37
121 136 Johanne Kudsk x MJYL 28.38
122 218 Jan Johansen x KBH 28.41
123 298 Carsten Dyhr x KBH 28.41
124 72 Knud Stadsgaard x DPIF 28.43
125 147 Jon Kristiansen Westergaard x MJYL 28.43
126 64 Alexander bjerg Zielke-Jacobsen x SSJÆ 28.51
127 207 Rasmus Nielsen x SSJÆ 29.04
128 210 Viktor Nielsen x SSJÆ x 29.04
129 112 Hanne Malmberg x MJYL 29.05
130 277 Emilie Jervild x KBH 29.06
131 241 Henrik Fobian x MVSJ 29.16
132 117 Nikas Hyllegaard x KBH x 29.18
133 270 Melina Lemonakis x ØJYL 29.19
134 157 Bjarke Lindholdt x MJYL 29.20
135 161 Dea Lindholdt x MJYL x 29.20
136 323 Julie Tvedebrink x F.P.I. 29.21
137 13 Kristian Hørup x SSJÆ 29.22
138 282 Jørgen Arnth Nielsen x KBH 29.27
139 80 Janika Jensen x SSJÆ 29.29
140 115 Kasper Samer x SSJÆ 29.29
141 133 Jesper klostergaard x NSJÆ 29.34
142 344 Morten Mandrup x GRØN 29.37
143 417 Gunnar Nørager x KBH 29.41
144 418 Mette Appelsø x KBH x 29.42
145 320 Gitte Valentin Hansen x F.P.I. 29.44
146 325 Gabriela Hviid x F.P.I. 29.45
147 190 Ea Nielsen x KBH 29.46
148 264 Karen Sundtoft x MJYL 29.46
149 263 Frederik Sundtoft x MJYL 29.52
150 265 Folke Sundtoft x MJYL x 29.52
151 366 Oscar Torp x NJYL x 29.54
152 63 Thomas Lund Larsen x SSJÆ 30.00
153 281 Laura søgaard x KBH 30.00
154 299 Erik Hansen x SSJÆ 30.06
155 403 Silke Kruse x MVJYL x 30.08
156 404 Ronja Kruse x MVJYL x 30.08
157 155 Lone Hundahl x MJYL 30.10
158 267 Anton Hvistendahl x SJYL x 30.12
159 268 Anna Hvistendahl x SJYL x 30.12
160 33 Sanne Christensen x SJYL 30.18
161 329 Sofie Bech Toftelund x NJYL 30.26



162 173 Mette Jensen x SJYL x 30.29
163 307 Henrik Bertram x KBH 30.29
164 244 Danni Bentzen x MVSJ 30.31
165 316 Jakob Bjerg x F.P.I. 30.37
166 317 Charlotte Frantzen Bjerg x F.P.I. x 30.37
167 194 Hans Aage Hvalsøe Hansen x F.P.I. 30.48
168 324 Henriette Sofia Olsen x F.P.I. 30.53
169 32 Peder Stephansen x SJYL 30.55
170 179 Jan Kofoed Nielsen x KBH 31.11
171 110 Jette Ottesen x ØJYL 31.16
172 111 Nora Ottesen Overby x ØJYL x 31.16
173 306 Berit Fahl Merrild x KBH 31.24
174 266 Brian Hvistendahl x SJYL 31.25
175 284 Rikke Vesterlyng x KBH 31.25
176 46 Kasper Lundbak x SSJÆ x 31.32
177 351 Søren Sohn x MVJYL 31.44
178 352 Anton Sohn Berggren x MVJYL x 31.44
179 353 Conrad Sohn Berggren x MVJYL x 31.44
180 121 Tommy Hansen x SSJÆ 31.52
181 3 Ole Jacobsen x DPIF 31.55
182 6 Helle Wihan x SSJÆ 32.07
183 286 Bjørk Schade x SSJÆ x 32.08
184 199 Michael Kongstad x NJYL 32.18
185 144 Peter Ring Olesen x MVSJ x 32.23
186 47 Oliver Lundbak x SSJÆ x 32.29
187 81 Kurt Petersen x F.P.I. 32.35
188 371 Anja Damgaard Lund x MVJYL x 32.42
189 413 Line Madsen x F.P.I. x 32.42
190 414 Klara Posselt x F.P.I. x 32.42
191 152 Katja G. Bechmann x NSJÆ 32.53
192 369 Kamilla Harrison x KBH 32.54
193 372 Malthe Sørensen x MVJYL x 32.58
194 405 Gert M. Hansen x NSJÆ 33.08
195 407 Laurits Jacobsen x NSJÆ x 33.08
196 17 Rico Hasenkam Lyngbye x MVSJ 33.10
197 18 Siri Lyngbye x MVSJ x 33.11
198 107 Mette Therkelsen x MJYL 33.21
199 168 Anne Kirkegaard x MJYL 33.24
200 145 Bent Erik Pedersen x MVSJ x 33.56
201 21 Lasse Krouel x SSJÆ 34.28
202 279 Marius Friis Krouel x SSJÆ x 34.28
203 280 Karl-Emil Friis Krouel x SSJÆ x 34.28
204 379 Jeanette Precht Jeppesen x NSJÆ 34.30
205 380 Philip Precht Jeppesen x NSJÆ x 34.30
206 406 Bothilde Jacobsen x NSJÆ x 34.38
207 343 Leif M. Kristiansen x SJYL 34.39
208 149 Nikoline Westergaard Kristiansen x MJYL x 34.54
209 86 Grethe Bysted Andersen x SJYL 35.03
210 87 Anna Andersen x SJYL x 35.03
211 88 Mathilde Andersen x SJYL x 35.03
212 91 Gry Randrup x ØJYL 35.03
213 92 Robin Randrup x ØJYL x 35.03
214 347 René Tage Bentzen x SSJÆ 35.05
215 349 Oliver Tage Bentzen x SSJÆ x 35.05
216 146 Jette Nielsen x MVSJ x 35.07
217 337 Linda Søe Odgaard x MVJYL 35.55



218 208 Pia Nielsen x SSJÆ x 36.03
219 211 Karoline Nielsen x SSJÆ x 36.03
220 116 Thomas Martin Hyllegaard x KBH 36.08
221 118 Villads Hyllegaard x KBH x 36.08
222 338 Sandra Holdsbjerg-Larsen x MVJYL 36.36
223 339 Morten Larsen x MVJYL x 36.42
224 54 Morten Jensen x SSJÆ 36.58
225 65 Lærke Jensen x SSJÆ x 36.58
226 151 Lise Westergaard Kristiansen x MJYL 37.00
227 377 Jette Lauritsen x MVJYL 37.20
228 378 Henning Lauritsen x MVJYL x 37.20
229 131 Malthe Grau x SØJY x 38.09
230 143 Stine Louise Ring x MVSJ 38.57
231 129 Nis Peter M. Grau x SØJY 39.09
232 153 Lene Vesth x MJYL 39.13
233 130 Mads Grau x SØJY x 39.14
234 252 Brian Elsborg x ØJYL 39.21
235 253 Anna Elsborg-Poulsen x ØJYL x 39.21
236 331 Trine Poulsen x KBH 39.33
237 255 Anders Nyholm x MVSJ 39.54
238 249 Asbjørn Toft Ohlsen x ØJYL 40.13
239 360 Nana Borg Pedersen x F.P.I. 40.13
240 361 Jonatan Pedersen x F.P.I. x 40.13
241 362 Bastian Pedersen x F.P.I. x 40.13
242 78 Rita Sviland Andersen x ØJYL 42.12
243 35 Inge Ekknud x SSJÆ 42.55
244 385 Malte Klem Olesen x ØJYL x 43.45
245 240 Merete Dahl x KBH 43.46
246 386 Sofus Klem Olesen x ØJYL x 43.46
247 387 Felix Klem Olesen x ØJYL x 43.46
248 150 Matilde Westergaard Kristiansen x MJYL x 43.59
249 201 Thomas Brønderup x SSJÆ 48.12
250 205 Saga Brønderup x SSJÆ x 48.12
251 48 Vilja Lundbak x SSJÆ x 48.17
252 49 Ludvig Lundbak x SSJÆ x 48.17
253 45 Martin Lundbak x SSJÆ 48.27
254 203 Liva Brønderup x SSJÆ x 48.38
255 206 Christina Brønderup x SSJÆ x 48.50
256 202 Silje Brønderup x SSJÆ x 49.00
257 204 Christian Brønderup x SSJÆ x 49.09
258 174 Karsten Lykke Hulmose x SJYL 49.27
259 158 Theo Lindholdt x MJYL x 49.50
260 159 Totte Lindholdt x MJYL x 49.50
261 160 Tilde Lindholdt x MJYL x 49.50
262 292 Jens Fogdal Jacobsen x NJYL x 53.18
263 293 Lærke Fogdal Jacobsen x NJYL x 53.18
264 126 Solveig Rasmussen x SØJY 53.46
265 127 Victor Jørgensen x SØJY x 53.46
266 128 Julie Jørgensen x SØJY x 53.46
267 68 Sebastian Grøn x SSJÆ x 56.00
268 294 Storm Fogdal Jacobsen x NJYL x 56.19
269 295 Karin Fogdal Jacobsen x NJYL 56.19
270 399 Lisbeth Jensen x KBH x 56.51
271 398 Benjamin Jensen x KBH 56.52
272 181 Christian Thuesen Lauridsen x SJYL 56.57
273 182 Marie Lauridsen x SJYL x 56.57



274 183 Emilie Lauridsen x SJYL x 56.57
275 184 Olivia Lauridsen x SJYL x 56.57
276 276 Hanne Lundgren x ØJYL 57.56
277 236 Bente Dahl x KBH 62.24
278 67 Hanne Grøn x SSJÆ x 80.00
279 70 Karoline Grøn x SSJÆ x 80.00

30 Christoffer Lundsgaard x SSJÆ Ej start
57 Susanne Jacobsen x SSJÆ Ej start
58 Mathias N. Pedersen x SSJÆ Ej start
73 Troels Kjær-Hansen x F.P.I. Ej start
75 Brian Wassmann x SSJÆ Ej start
77 Line Hedeager x SSJÆ Ej start
98 Casper Kristensen x BORN Ej start
99 Fie Lindhardt Johannesen x BORN Ej start
114 Thorkild Fogde x KBH Ej start
137 Henrik Ritter Kehlet x NSJÆ Ej start
138 Olivia Kehlet x NSJÆ x Ej start
139 Jonathan Kehlet x NSJÆ x Ej start
212 Nikolaj Kjærsgaard x KBH Ej start
219 Merete Dahl x KBH Ej start
220 Emilie Hollænder Jakobsen x PSK Ej start
242 Lise Møller Frandsen x SSJÆ Ej start
243 Thea Frandsen x SSJÆ x Ej start
248 Louise Buus x ØJYL Ej start
256 Katrine Nyholm x MVSJ x Ej start
257 Alexander Nyholm x MVSJ x Ej start
258 Albert Nyholm x MVSJ x Ej start
269 Cathrine Bitz-Thorsen x MVSJ Ej start
297 Nikolaj Aune Christensen x KBH Ej start
314 Tina Luja Lakner x MVSJ Ej start
315 Charlie Lakner x MVSJ x Ej start
330 Nadja Philipsen x VEPI Ej start
340 Simon Andersen x ØJYL Ej start
348 Linda Tage Bentzen x SSJÆ x Ej start
350 Victor Tage Bentzen x SSJÆ x Ej start
357 Mads Riiser x ØJYL Ej start
363 Lau Lauritzen x NSJÆ Ej start
394 Victor Lietzen x MVJYL x Ej start
408 Vilma Jacobsen x NSJÆ x Ej start
410 Victor Greve x MVJYL x Ej start
411 Magnus Greve x MVJYL x Ej start
119 David Bredo x SSJÆ skade

289 Mathias Klose x F.P.I. x skade

Coronarun2020
10 km - ALL OVER
Placering Start nr Navn 5 km. 10 km. Kreds Samarb. Barn tid

1 345 Thorkild Sundstrup x RIGS 32.37
2 166 David Rørdam x KBH 33.55
3 226 Claus Bæk Andrés x SØJYL 35.07
4 415 Karsten Bruhn Kristiansen x MVSJ 35.37
5 123 Jesper Sønderskov Eberhard x NJYL 35.38
6 101 Nick Sørensen x SJYL 37.13



7 291 Jacob Furu x KBH 38.58
8 375 Mikkel Mortensen x SSJÆ 39.34
9 16 Carina Jessen x MVSJ 39.53

10 96 kenneth vinkler x NSJÆ 40.49
11 381 Nikolaj Precht Jeppesen x NSJÆ 41.42
12 233 Nanna Krogh Vestergaard x MVSJ 41.56
13 354 Jan Vesti Møller Nielsen x KBH 42.08
14 8 Lars Kristjansen x SSJÆ 42.20
15 189 Simon Bruunshøj Nielsen x KBH 42.20
16 216 Morten Bollesen x NSJÆ 43.11
17 311 Henrik Midjord Olsen x KBH 43.24
18 341 Simon Andersen x ØJYL 44.27
19 333 Stefan Helborg x SSJÆ 44.34
20 82 Morten Holm x ØJYL 44.37
21 36 Martin Klüwer x MVSJ 45.19
22 382 René Thrysøe x KBH 45.19
23 310 Kristian Frimer x KBH 45.32
24 390 Louise Svennesen x SJYL 45.36
25 321 Alan Pedersen x ØJYL 45.42
26 104 Martin Schondelmaier x KBH 46.04
27 56 Mikkel Møldrup Madsen x ØJYL 46.12
28 186 Stinne Ørving Jensen x MJYL 46.33
29 11 Dennis Blæsbjerg x SSJÆ 46.49
30 9 Lars Henrik Jensen x MVSJ 47.09
31 230 Morten William Jensen x SSJÆ 47.24
32 302 Andreas Jensen x KBH 47.24
33 239 Jonas Svitzer x MVSJ 47.51
34 94 Simon Langelund x SJYL 48.10
35 245 Rikke Svendsen x SJYL 48.19
36 171 Trine brask x SSJÆ 48.20
37 359 Malene Krogsgaard x MVJYL x 48.20
38 247 John Kristensen x SAM x 48.23
39 55 Mathias Kristensen x SJYL 48.30
40 251 Rasmus Boelstoft Andersen x MJYL 48.30
41 358 Ulrik Krogsgaard x MVJYL 48.37
42 304 Morten Kjær Nielsen x KBH 48.43
43 42 Julie Søe Mikkelsen x ØJYL 48.58
44 175 Uma Lykke Hulmose x SJYL x 49.27 Cykel
45 53 Daniel Pedersen x SSJÆ 49.50
46 26 Tobias Juhl Christiansen x SSJÆ 50.33
47 328 Peter Skriver Larsen x SSJÆ 50.40
48 412 Andreas Fløche Posselt x F.P.I. 50.40
49 37 Mikkel Bro x P.O. 50.53
50 132 Stephanie Ørum Mortensen x MJYL 51.05
51 228 Ole Lindgreen Kirkegaard x ØJYL 51.19
52 109 Christian Høgh Pedersen x SSJÆ 51.30
53 27 Line Christensen x SSJÆ 51.54
54 364 Thomas Berg x SJYL 52.37
55 229 Peter Wulff x ØJYL 52.44
56 322 Claus Vallentin x SSJÆ 52.50
57 389 Morten svalholm x ØJYL 52.51
58 373 Lennart Balling x KBH 52.55
59 409 Jesper Greve x MVJYL 53.16
60 246 Daniel Hartmann x F.P.I. 53.33
61 222 Lars Garcia Nørgaard x VEPI 53.44
62 14 Kristian Hørup x SSJÆ 53.55



63 24 Camilla Rath Nielsen x NSJÆ 54.16
64 44 Michael Sams x ØJYL 54.32
65 66 Kenneth Grøn x SSJÆ 55.00
66 223 Christina Nørgaard x VEPI x 55.08
67 401 Lene Kruse x MVJYL 55.28
68 402 Jacob Kruse x MVJYL x 55.28
69 259 Trygvi Askham x FÆRØ 55.35
70 221 Halltóra Joensen x FÆRØ 55.36
71 178 Lars Denholt x SSJÆ 55.48
72 237 Marie-Louise Schön x SSJÆ 56.01
73 105 Morten Pedersen x ØJYL 56.26
74 84 Sendy Alstrøm x F.P.I. 57.53
75 90 Allan Dahl x KBH 58.00
76 365 Lone Torp x NJYL 58.12
77 367 Noah Torp x NJYL x 58.12
78 283 Mie Arnth Bech Nielsen x KBH 58.51
79 191 Ea Nielsen x KBH 59.52
80 97 Kirstine Langagergaard x NJYL 59.80
81 113 Tobias Tjalfe Ankjær Scavenius x SØJY 61.15
82 71 Fie Blum x SAM x 62.00
83 227 Sebastian Blicher Bro x SSJÆ x 64.23
84 193 Joy Haensel x SSJÆ 64.50
85 28 Anja Blicher x SSJÆ 65.34
86 40 Peter Autrup x SSJÆ 66.23
87 59 Birgit Petersen x SSJÆ x 66.23
88 125 Guðrið Schade x SSJÆ 67.07
89 76 Jeanett Schirrmacher x SSJÆ 106.11
90 106 Una Dalsgaard x FÆRØ x 141.50

41 Tine Lund x SSJÆ Ej start
62 Stefan Helborg x SSJÆ Ej start
141 Anne Louise Kent x NSJÆ Ej start
142 Torben Skaaning x NSJÆ Ej start
163 Lærke Gregersen x ØJYL Ej start
165 Marcus Niordson x NSJÆ Ej start
195 Ulla Andersen x NJYL x Ej start
196 Svend Hartvig Andersen x NJYL x Ej start
213 Nikolaj Kjærsgaard x KBH Ej start
271 Jacob Ibsen x MVSJ Ej start
305 Jonas Olesen x KBH Ej start
326 Sisse Winther Larsen x MJYL Ej start
120 David Bredo x SSJÆ skade

Coronarun2020
5 km Kvinder ALL OVER
Placering Start nr Navn 5 km. 10 km. Kreds Samarb. Barn tid

1 346 Jannie Hald Petersen x ØJYL 20.10.50
2 15 Carina Jessen x MVSJ 20.10.70
3 23 Camilla Rath Nielsen x NSJÆ 20.43
4 278 Anne Vestergaard Nielsen x ØJYL 21.25
5 232 Nanna Krogh Vestergaard x MVSJ 21.42
6 312 Mathilde Dalhoff Christiansen x NSJÆ 22.48
7 274 Nanna Dalbjerg x MJYL 22.58



8 238 Marie Kjær Andreassen x NSJÆ 23.06
9 29 Siri Skjoldlykke x SSJÆ 23.15

10 83 Kristine Svane Madsen x KBH 23.28
11 162 Cecilie Nielsen x SSJÆ 23.45
12 388 Ghita Pedersen x VEPI 23.45
13 235 Katrine Aarup x SSJÆ 24.05
14 31 Vivian Letholm x SJYL 24.09
15 172 Rikke Guldbæk x SJYL 24.12
16 396 Malene Snabe x SJYL 24.42
17 135 Tina Ristic x MJYL 24.43
18 272 Line Folkmann x ØJYL 25.27
19 154 Kine Rosendal x MJYL 25.36
20 85 Marianne Rabjerg x MJYL 25.47
21 10 Tine Corse x SØIK 25.56
22 290 Emma Snoghøj x ØJYL 26.11
23 19 Christina Nørgaard Andersen x F.P.I. 26.16
24 124 Rikke Blæsbjerg x SSJÆ x 26.26
25 384 Lene Klem Olesen x ØJYL x 26.28
26 395 Liva Lietzen x MVJYL x 26.36
27 140 Julie M. Kalkrup x MJYL 26.51
28 368 Vinnie Heiberg Anderson x SSJÆ 26.59
29 167 Jane Winther-Clausen x MJYL 27.11
30 164 Camilla Rasmussen x KBH 27.15
31 356 Michelle Gosvig x VEPI 27.18
32 169 Jeanette Kvist Andersen x MJYL 27.27
33 318 Lotte Hammerich x NSJÆ 27.33
34 60 Mette Lodal x SSJÆ 27.37
35 61 Lærke Lodal x SSJÆ x 27.37
36 332 Trine Rasmussen x SJYL 27.37
37 308 Merete Meiner Toft x KBH 27.38
38 224 Gry Haugaard x SSJÆ 27.46
39 273 Nanna Lundhøj x MJYL 27.51
40 285 Katrine Ø. Olesen x MJYL 27.53
41 102 Stine Bruunshøj Nielsen x ØJYL 27.57
42 148 Ida Westergaard Kristiansen x MJYL x 28.01
43 12 Trine Mark x NSJÆ 28.18
44 108 Yesim Büyükkorkmaz x SSJÆ 28.26
45 335 Johanne Nørager x KBH 28.37
46 136 Johanne Kudsk x MJYL 28.38
47 112 Hanne Malmberg x MJYL 29.05
48 277 Emilie Jervild x KBH 29.06
49 270 Melina Lemonakis x ØJYL 29.19
50 161 Dea Lindholdt x MJYL x 29.20
51 323 Julie Tvedebrink x F.P.I. 29.21
52 80 Janika Jensen x SSJÆ 29.29
53 418 Mette Appelsø x KBH x 29.42
54 320 Gitte Valentin Hansen x F.P.I. 29.44
55 325 Gabriela Hviid x F.P.I. 29.45
56 190 Ea Nielsen x KBH 29.46
57 264 Karen Sundtoft x MJYL 29.46
58 281 Laura søgaard x KBH 30.00
59 403 Silke Kruse x MVJYL x 30.08
60 404 Ronja Kruse x MVJYL x 30.08
61 155 Lone Hundahl x MJYL 30.10
62 268 Anna Hvistendahl x SJYL x 30.12
63 33 Sanne Christensen x SJYL 30.18



64 329 Sofie Bech Toftelund x NJYL 30.26
65 173 Mette Jensen x SJYL x 30.29
66 317 Charlotte Frantzen Bjerg x F.P.I. x 30.37
67 324 Henriette Sofia Olsen x F.P.I. 30.53
68 110 Jette Ottesen x ØJYL 31.16
69 111 Nora Ottesen Overby x ØJYL x 31.16
70 306 Berit Fahl Merrild x KBH 31.24
71 284 Rikke Vesterlyng x KBH 31.25
72 6 Helle Wihan x SSJÆ 32.07
73 286 Bjørk Schade x SSJÆ x 32.08
74 371 Anja Damgaard Lund x MVJYL x 32.42
75 413 Line Madsen x F.P.I. x 32.42
76 414 Klara Posselt x F.P.I. x 32.42
77 152 Katja G. Bechmann x NSJÆ 32.53
78 369 Kamilla Harrison x KBH 32.54
79 18 Siri Lyngbye x MVSJ x 33.11
80 107 Mette Therkelsen x MJYL 33.21
81 168 Anne Kirkegaard x MJYL 33.24
82 379 Jeanette Precht Jeppesen x NSJÆ 34.30
83 406 Bothilde Jacobsen x NSJÆ x 34.38
84 149 Nikoline Westergaard Kristiansen x MJYL x 34.54
85 86 Grethe Bysted Andersen x SJYL 35.03
86 87 Anna Andersen x SJYL x 35.03
87 88 Mathilde Andersen x SJYL x 35.03
88 91 Gry Randrup x ØJYL 35.03
89 146 Jette Nielsen x MVSJ x 35.07
90 337 Linda Søe Odgaard x MVJYL 35.55
91 208 Pia Nielsen x SSJÆ x 36.03
92 211 Karoline Nielsen x SSJÆ x 36.03
93 338 Sandra Holdsbjerg-Larsen x MVJYL 36.36
94 65 Lærke Jensen x SSJÆ x 36.58
95 151 Lise Westergaard Kristiansen x MJYL 37.00
96 377 Jette Lauritsen x MVJYL 37.20
97 143 Stine Louise Ring x MVSJ 38.57
98 153 Lene Vesth x MJYL 39.13
99 253 Anna Elsborg-Poulsen x ØJYL x 39.21

100 331 Trine Poulsen x KBH 39.33
101 360 Nana Borg Pedersen x F.P.I. 40.13
102 78 Rita Sviland Andersen x ØJYL 42.12
103 35 Inge Ekknud x SSJÆ 42.55
104 240 Merete Dahl x KBH 43.46
105 150 Matilde Westergaard Kristiansen x MJYL x 43.59
106 205 Saga Brønderup x SSJÆ x 48.12
107 48 Vilja Lundbak x SSJÆ x 48.17
108 203 Liva Brønderup x SSJÆ x 48.38
109 206 Christina Brønderup x SSJÆ x 48.50
110 202 Silje Brønderup x SSJÆ x 49.00
111 159 Totte Lindholdt x MJYL x 49.50
112 160 Tilde Lindholdt x MJYL x 49.50
113 293 Lærke Fogdal Jacobsen x NJYL x 53.18
114 126 Solveig Rasmussen x SØJY 53.46
115 128 Julie Jørgensen x SØJY x 53.46
116 295 Karin Fogdal Jacobsen x NJYL 56.19
117 399 Lisbeth Jensen x KBH x 56.51
118 182 Marie Lauridsen x SJYL x 56.57
119 183 Emilie Lauridsen x SJYL x 56.57



120 184 Olivia Lauridsen x SJYL x 56.57
121 276 Hanne Lundgren x ØJYL 57.56
122 236 Bente Dahl x KBH 62.24
123 67 Hanne Grøn x SSJÆ x 80.00
124 70 Karoline Grøn x SSJÆ x 80.00

57 Susanne Jacobsen x SSJÆ Ej start
77 Line Hedeager x SSJÆ Ej start
99 Fie Lindhardt Johannesen x BORN Ej start

138 Olivia Kehlet x NSJÆ x Ej start
219 Merete Dahl x KBH Ej start
220 Emilie Hollænder Jakobsen x PSK Ej start
242 Lise Møller Frandsen x SSJÆ Ej start
243 Thea Frandsen x SSJÆ x Ej start
248 Louise Buus x ØJYL Ej start
256 Katrine Nyholm x MVSJ x Ej start
269 Cathrine Bitz-Thorsen x MVSJ Ej start
314 Tina Luja Lakner x MVSJ Ej start
330 Nadja Philipsen x VEPI Ej start
348 Linda Tage Bentzen x SSJÆ x Ej start
408 Vilma Jacobsen x NSJÆ x Ej start

76 Jeanett Schirrmacher x SSJÆ 106.11
106 Una Dalsgaard x FÆRØ x 141.50

Coronarun2020
10 km Kvinder - ALL OVER
Placering Start nr Navn 5 km. 10 km. Kreds Samarb. Barn tid

1 16 Carina Jessen x MVSJ 39.53
2 233 Nanna Krogh Vestergaard x MVSJ 41.56
3 390 Louise Svennesen x SJYL 45.36
4 186 Stinne Ørving Jensen x MJYL 46.33
5 245 Rikke Svendsen x SJYL 48.19
6 171 Trine brask x SSJÆ 48.20
7 359 Malene Krogsgaard x MVJYL x 48.20
8 42 Julie Søe Mikkelsen x ØJYL 48.58
9 175 Uma Lykke Hulmose x SJYL x 49.27

10 132 Stephanie Ørum Mortensen x MJYL 51.05
11 27 Line Christensen x SSJÆ 51.54
12 24 Camilla Rath Nielsen x NSJÆ 54.16
13 223 Christina Nørgaard x VEPI x 55.08
14 401 Lene Kruse x MVJYL 55.28
15 259 Trygvi Askham x FÆRØ 55.35
16 221 Halltóra Joensen x FÆRØ 55.36
17 237 Marie-Louise Schön x SSJÆ 56.01
18 84 Sendy Alstrøm x F.P.I. 57.53
19 365 Lone Torp x NJYL 58.12
20 283 Mie Arnth Bech Nielsen x KBH 58.51
21 191 Ea Nielsen x KBH 59.52
22 97 Kirstine Langagergaard x NJYL 59.80
23 71 Fie Blum x SAM x 62.00
24 193 Joy Haensel x SSJÆ 64.50
25 28 Anja Blicher x SSJÆ 65.34
26 59 Birgit Petersen x SSJÆ x 66.23



27 125 Guðrið Schade x SSJÆ 67.07
28 76 Jeanett Schirrmacher x SSJÆ 106.11
29 106 Una Dalsgaard x FÆRØ x 141.50

41 Tine Lund x SSJÆ Ej start
141 Anne Louise Kent x NSJÆ Ej start
163 Lærke Gregersen x ØJYL Ej start
195 Ulla Andersen x NJYL x Ej start
326 Sisse Winther Larsen x MJYL Ej start

Coronarun2020
Mænd 5 km - ALL OVER
Placering Start nr Navn 5 km. 10 km. Kreds Samarb. Barn tid

1 51 Kristian Thygesen Nerstrøm x VEPI 16.23
2 1 Jacob Frinann Raft x SSJÆ 17.21
3 342 Christoffer Markussen x ØJYL 17.39
4 287 Torben Klose x F.P.I. 18.20
5 180 Paw Madsen x MJYL 18.57
6 7 Thomas H. Jensen x SSJÆ 19.05
7 303 Kristian Dyrehauge x F.P.I. 19.11
8 95 kenneth vinkler x NSJÆ 19.15
9 261 Theis von Wildenradt Nielsen x ØJYL 19.34

10 200 Morten Engell x KBH 19.35
11 296 Andreas Munk Rasmussen x KBH 19.50
12 215 Søren Lund Christensen x MVJYL 19.59
13 374 Rasmus Krøyer x ØJYL 20.00
14 234 Jakob von Moos Petersen x NSJÆ 20.11
15 156 Mathias sommer x NSJÆ x 20.21
16 397 Lars W Henriksen x SJYL 20.21
17 231 Peter Ebjerg x SSJÆ 20.25
18 319 Karsten Legaard x SSJÆ 20.34
19 52 Martin Hjorth Petersen x ØJYL 20.37
20 2 Peter Wihan x SSJÆ 20.41
21 134 Mikkel Abakka x F.P.I. 20.41
22 383 Morten Klem Olesen x ØJYL 21.03
23 170 Esben Riise Balleby x MJYL 21.12
24 50 Jakob Kristensen x SJYL 21.36
25 391 Morten Slot x MVJYL 22.05
26 400 Poul Madsen x MJYL 22.05
27 74 Martin Wittrup Enggaard x KBH 22.39
28 275 Lars Rasmussen x ØJYL 22.40
29 4 Jonas Wihan x SSJÆ x 22.59
30 370 Simon Sørensen x MVJYL 23.01
31 392 Casper Andersen x MVJYL 23.03
32 355 Jonas Carlo Skov x MVJYL 23.10
33 313 Daniel Navntoft x KBH 23.16
34 122 Karsten Østergaard x SSJÆ 23.20
35 301 Andreas Jensen x KBH 23.32
36 300 Anders Milling x KBH 23.33
37 25 Tobias Juhl Christiansen x SSJÆ 23.35
38 43 Michael Sams x ØJYL 23.42
39 217 Christian Bollesen x NSJÆ x 23.59
40 214 Rune Haaning Rømer x NSJÆ 24.00



41 103 Kristian Borowik x SSJÆ 24.02
42 254 Morten Duffield Østergaard x ØJYL 24.19
43 197 Danny Hansen x F.P.I. 24.30
44 100 Anders Grann x SSJÆ 24.32
45 309 Nicklas Sejer Svendsen x KBH 24.35
46 334 Mads Gade Larsen x ØJYL 24.36
47 185 Jens Jedig Christiansen x SSJÆ x 24.40
48 187 Marc Bang Møller x MJYL 24.49
49 327 Torkil Hansen x KBH 24.54
50 376 Steffen Carsten Hansen x PSK 24.59
51 419 Philip Rødkjær Larsen x NJYL 25.17
52 250 Mathias Vestergaard Andersen x SSJÆ 25.29
53 176 Rune Ravn x SSJÆ 25.48
54 89 Kim Højland Petersen x SJYL 25.52
55 20 Rene Nørgaard x F.P.I. 26.08
56 34 Jesper Ekknud x SSJÆ 26.23
57 209 Sebastian Nielsen x SSJÆ x 26.24
58 393 Klaus Lietzen x MVJYL 26.36
59 262 Allan valkki x KBH 26.37
60 5 Tobias Wihan x SSJÆ x 26.50
61 288 Magnus Klose x F.P.I. x 26.55
62 177 Jacob Spange Mortensen x KBH 26.57
63 39 Nicklas Nielsen x MVSJ 27.00
64 192 Peer Leisner x F.P.I. 27.09
65 38 Sebastian Nørgaard Andersen x F.P.I. x 27.18
66 260 Anette Holmgaard x MJYL 27.22
67 79 Ulrik Haufort x SSJÆ 27.37
68 416 Jesper Walther x SJYL x 27.37
69 336 Rasmus Asbæk Sørensen x MVSJ 27.49
70 69 Nicklas Grøn x SSJÆ x 27.50
71 188 Daniel Kirk x MJYL 27.51
72 198 Dan Dalvang Fabricius x SSJÆ 28.09
73 22 Erik Lindholdt x SJYL 28.13
74 225 Rune Dahl Nilsson x SSJÆ 28.33
75 93 Erik Ljungdahl x F.P.I. 28.37
76 218 Jan Johansen x KBH 28.41
77 298 Carsten Dyhr x KBH 28.41
78 72 Knud Stadsgaard x DPIF 28.43
79 147 Jon Kristiansen Westergaard x MJYL 28.43
80 64 Alexander bjerg Zielke-Jacobsen x SSJÆ 28.51
81 207 Rasmus Nielsen x SSJÆ 29.04
82 210 Viktor Nielsen x SSJÆ x 29.04
83 241 Henrik Fobian x MVSJ 29.16
84 117 Nikas Hyllegaard x KBH x 29.18
85 157 Bjarke Lindholdt x MJYL 29.20
86 13 Kristian Hørup x SSJÆ 29.22
87 282 Jørgen Arnth Nielsen x KBH 29.27
88 115 Kasper Samer x SSJÆ 29.29
89 133 Jesper klostergaard x NSJÆ 29.34
90 344 Morten Mandrup x GRØN 29.37
91 417 Gunnar Nørager x KBH 29.41
92 263 Frederik Sundtoft x MJYL 29.52
93 265 Folke Sundtoft x MJYL x 29.52
94 366 Oscar Torp x NJYL x 29.54
95 63 Thomas Lund Larsen x SSJÆ 30.00
96 299 Erik Hansen x SSJÆ 30.06



97 267 Anton Hvistendahl x SJYL x 30.12
98 307 Henrik Bertram x KBH 30.29
99 244 Danni Bentzen x MVSJ 30.31

100 316 Jakob Bjerg x F.P.I. 30.37
101 194 Hans Aage Hvalsøe Hansen x F.P.I. 30.48
102 32 Peder Stephansen x SJYL 30.55
103 179 Jan Kofoed Nielsen x KBH 31.11
104 266 Brian Hvistendahl x SJYL 31.25
105 46 Kasper Lundbak x SSJÆ x 31.32
106 351 Søren Sohn x MVJYL 31.44
107 352 Anton Sohn Berggren x MVJYL x 31.44
108 353 Conrad Sohn Berggren x MVJYL x 31.44
109 121 Tommy Hansen x SSJÆ 31.52
110 3 Ole Jacobsen x DPIF 31.55
111 199 Michael Kongstad x NJYL 32.18
112 144 Peter Ring Olesen x MVSJ x 32.23
113 47 Oliver Lundbak x SSJÆ x 32.29
114 81 Kurt Petersen x F.P.I. 32.35
115 372 Malthe Sørensen x MVJYL x 32.58
116 405 Gert M. Hansen x NSJÆ 33.08
117 407 Laurits Jacobsen x NSJÆ x 33.08
118 17 Rico Hasenkam Lyngbye x MVSJ 33.10
119 145 Bent Erik Pedersen x MVSJ x 33.56
120 21 Lasse Krouel x SSJÆ 34.28
121 279 Marius Friis Krouel x SSJÆ x 34.28
122 280 Karl-Emil Friis Krouel x SSJÆ x 34.28
123 380 Philip Precht Jeppesen x NSJÆ x 34.30
124 343 Leif M. Kristiansen x SJYL 34.39
125 92 Robin Randrup x ØJYL x 35.03
126 347 René Tage Bentzen x SSJÆ 35.05
127 349 Oliver Tage Bentzen x SSJÆ x 35.05
128 116 Thomas Martin Hyllegaard x KBH 36.08
129 118 Villads Hyllegaard x KBH x 36.08
130 339 Morten Larsen x MVJYL x 36.42
131 54 Morten Jensen x SSJÆ 36.58
132 378 Henning Lauritsen x MVJYL x 37.20
133 131 Malthe Grau x SØJY x 38.09
134 129 Nis Peter M. Grau x SØJY 39.09
135 130 Mads Grau x SØJY x 39.14
136 252 Brian Elsborg x ØJYL 39.21
137 255 Anders Nyholm x MVSJ 39.54
138 249 Asbjørn Toft Ohlsen x ØJYL 40.13
139 361 Jonatan Pedersen x F.P.I. x 40.13
140 362 Bastian Pedersen x F.P.I. x 40.13
141 385 Malte Klem Olesen x ØJYL x 43.45
142 386 Sofus Klem Olesen x ØJYL x 43.46
143 387 Felix Klem Olesen x ØJYL x 43.46
144 201 Thomas Brønderup x SSJÆ 48.12
145 49 Ludvig Lundbak x SSJÆ x 48.17
146 45 Martin Lundbak x SSJÆ 48.27
147 206 Christina Brønderup x SSJÆ x 48.50
148 204 Christian Brønderup x SSJÆ x 49.09
149 174 Karsten Lykke Hulmose x SJYL 49.27
150 158 Theo Lindholdt x MJYL x 49.50
151 292 Jens Fogdal Jacobsen x NJYL x 53.18
152 127 Victor Jørgensen x SØJY x 53.46



153 68 Sebastian Grøn x SSJÆ x 56.00
154 294 Storm Fogdal Jacobsen x NJYL x 56.19
155 398 Benjamin Jensen x KBH 56.52
156 181 Christian Thuesen Lauridsen x SJYL 56.57

30 Christoffer Lundsgaard x SSJÆ Ej start
58 Mathias N. Pedersen x SSJÆ Ej start
73 Troels Kjær-Hansen x F.P.I. Ej start
75 Brian Wassmann x SSJÆ Ej start
98 Casper Kristensen x BORN Ej start
114 Thorkild Fogde x KBH Ej start
137 Henrik Ritter Kehlet x NSJÆ Ej start
139 Jonathan Kehlet x NSJÆ x Ej start
212 Nikolaj Kjærsgaard x KBH Ej start
257 Alexander Nyholm x MVSJ x Ej start
258 Albert Nyholm x MVSJ x Ej start
297 Nikolaj Aune Christensen x KBH Ej start
315 Charlie Lakner x MVSJ x Ej start
340 Simon Andersen x ØJYL Ej start
350 Victor Tage Bentzen x SSJÆ x Ej start
357 Mads Riiser x ØJYL Ej start
363 Lau Lauritzen x NSJÆ Ej start
394 Victor Lietzen x MVJYL x Ej start
410 Victor Greve x MVJYL x Ej start
411 Magnus Greve x MVJYL x Ej start
119 David Bredo x SSJÆ skade

289 Mathias Klose x F.P.I. x skade

Coronarun2020
10 Km. Mænd - ALL OVER
Placering Start nr Navn 5 km. 10 km. Kreds Samarb. Barn tid

1 345 Thorkild Sundstrup x RIGS 32.37
2 166 David Rørdam x KBH 33.55
3 226 Claus Bæk Andrés x SØJYL 35.07
4 415 Karsten Bruhn Kristiansen x MVSJ 35.37
5 123 Jesper Sønderskov Eberhard x NJYL 35.38
6 101 Nick Sørensen x SJYL 37.13
7 291 Jacob Furu x KBH 38.58
8 375 Mikkel Mortensen x SSJÆ 39.34
9 96 kenneth vinkler x NSJÆ 40.49

10 381 Nikolaj Precht Jeppesen x NSJÆ 41.42
11 354 Jan Vesti Møller Nielsen x KBH 42.08
12 8 Lars Kristjansen x SSJÆ 42.20
13 189 Simon Bruunshøj Nielsen x KBH 42.20
14 216 Morten Bollesen x NSJÆ 43.11
15 311 Henrik Midjord Olsen x KBH 43.24
16 341 Simon Andersen x ØJYL 44.27
17 333 Stefan Helborg x SSJÆ 44.34
18 82 Morten Holm x ØJYL 44.37
19 36 Martin Klüwer x MVSJ 45.19
20 382 René Thrysøe x KBH 45.19
21 310 Kristian Frimer x KBH 45.32
22 321 Alan Pedersen x ØJYL 45.42



23 104 Martin Schondelmaier x KBH 46.04
24 56 Mikkel Møldrup Madsen x ØJYL 46.12
25 11 Dennis Blæsbjerg x SSJÆ 46.49
26 9 Lars Henrik Jensen x MVSJ 47.09
27 230 Morten William Jensen x SSJÆ 47.24
28 302 Andreas Jensen x KBH 47.24
29 239 Jonas Svitzer x MVSJ 47.51
30 94 Simon Langelund x SJYL 48.10
31 247 John Kristensen x SAM x 48.23
32 55 Mathias Kristensen x SJYL 48.30
33 251 Rasmus Boelstoft Andersen x MJYL 48.30
34 358 Ulrik Krogsgaard x MVJYL 48.37
35 304 Morten Kjær Nielsen x KBH 48.43
36 53 Daniel Pedersen x SSJÆ 49.50
37 26 Tobias Juhl Christiansen x SSJÆ 50.33
38 328 Peter Skriver Larsen x SSJÆ 50.40
39 412 Andreas Fløche Posselt x F.P.I. 50.40
40 37 Mikkel Bro x P.O. 50.53
41 228 Ole Lindgreen Kirkegaard x ØJYL 51.19
42 109 Christian Høgh Pedersen x SSJÆ 51.30
43 364 Thomas Berg x SJYL 52.37
44 229 Peter Wulff x ØJYL 52.44
45 322 Claus Vallentin x SSJÆ 52.50
46 389 Morten svalholm x ØJYL 52.51
47 373 Lennart Balling x KBH 52.55
48 409 Jesper Greve x MVJYL 53.16
49 246 Daniel Hartmann x F.P.I. 53.33
50 222 Lars Garcia Nørgaard x VEPI 53.44
51 14 Kristian Hørup x SSJÆ 53.55
52 44 Michael Sams x ØJYL 54.32
53 66 Kenneth Grøn x SSJÆ 55.00
54 402 Jacob Kruse x MVJYL x 55.28
55 178 Lars Denholt x SSJÆ 55.48
56 105 Morten Pedersen x ØJYL 56.26
57 90 Allan Dahl x KBH 58.00
58 367 Noah Torp x NJYL x 58.12
59 113 Tobias Tjalfe Ankjær Scavenius x SØJY 61.15
60 227 Sebastian Blicher Bro x SSJÆ x 64.23
61 40 Peter Autrup x SSJÆ 66.23

62 Stefan Helborg x SSJÆ Ej start
142 Torben Skaaning x NSJÆ Ej start
165 Marcus Niordson x NSJÆ Ej start
196 Svend Hartvig Andersen x NJYL x Ej start
213 Nikolaj Kjærsgaard x KBH Ej start
271 Jacob Ibsen x MVSJ Ej start
305 Jonas Olesen x KBH Ej start
120 David Bredo x SSJÆ skade

Coronarun2020
5 Km - Piger
Placering Start nr Navn 5 km. 10 km. Kreds Samarb. Barn tid

1 395 Liva Lietzen x MVJYL x 26.36



2 61 Lærke Lodal x SSJÆ x 27.37
3 148 Ida Westergaard Kristiansen x MJYL x 28.01
4 403 Silke Kruse x MVJYL x 30.08
5 404 Ronja Kruse x MVJYL x 30.08
6 268 Anna Hvistendahl x SJYL x 30.12
7 111 Nora Ottesen Overby x ØJYL x 31.16
8 286 Bjørk Schade x SSJÆ x 32.08
9 414 Klara Posselt x F.P.I. x 32.42

10 18 Siri Lyngbye x MVSJ x 33.11
11 406 Bothilde Jacobsen x NSJÆ x 34.38
12 149 Nikoline Westergaard Kristiansen x MJYL x 34.54
13 87 Anna Andersen x SJYL x 35.03
14 88 Mathilde Andersen x SJYL x 35.03
15 211 Karoline Nielsen x SSJÆ x 36.03
16 65 Lærke Jensen x SSJÆ x 36.58
17 253 Anna Elsborg-Poulsen x ØJYL x 39.21
18 150 Matilde Westergaard Kristiansen x MJYL x 43.59
19 205 Saga Brønderup x SSJÆ x 48.12
20 48 Vilja Lundbak x SSJÆ x 48.17
21 203 Liva Brønderup x SSJÆ x 48.38
22 202 Silje Brønderup x SSJÆ x 49.00
23 159 Totte Lindholdt x MJYL x 49.50
24 160 Tilde Lindholdt x MJYL x 49.50
25 293 Lærke Fogdal Jacobsen x NJYL x 53.18
26 128 Julie Jørgensen x SØJY x 53.46
27 183 Emilie Lauridsen x SJYL x 56.57
28 184 Olivia Lauridsen x SJYL x 56.57
29 67 Hanne Grøn x SSJÆ x 80.00

138 Olivia Kehlet x NSJÆ x Ej start
243 Thea Frandsen x SSJÆ x Ej start
408 Vilma Jacobsen x NSJÆ x Ej start

Coronarun2020
5 Km - Drenge
Placering Start nr Navn 5 km. 10 km. Kreds Samarb. Barn tid

1 156 Mathias sommer x NSJÆ x 20.21
2 4 Jonas Wihan x SSJÆ x 22.59
3 217 Christian Bollesen x NSJÆ x 23.59
4 209 Sebastian Nielsen x SSJÆ x 26.24
5 5 Tobias Wihan x SSJÆ x 26.50
6 288 Magnus Klose x F.P.I. x 26.55
7 38 Sebastian Nørgaard Andersen x F.P.I. x 27.18
8 69 Nicklas Grøn x SSJÆ x 27.50
9 210 Viktor Nielsen x SSJÆ x 29.04

10 117 Nikas Hyllegaard x KBH x 29.18
11 265 Folke Sundtoft x MJYL x 29.52
12 366 Oscar Torp x NJYL x 29.54
13 267 Anton Hvistendahl x SJYL x 30.12
14 46 Kasper Lundbak x SSJÆ x 31.32
15 352 Anton Sohn Berggren x MVJYL x 31.44
16 353 Conrad Sohn Berggren x MVJYL x 31.44
17 47 Oliver Lundbak x SSJÆ x 32.29
18 372 Malthe Sørensen x MVJYL x 32.58



19 407 Laurits Jacobsen x NSJÆ x 33.08
20 279 Marius Friis Krouel x SSJÆ x 34.28
21 280 Karl-Emil Friis Krouel x SSJÆ x 34.28
22 380 Philip Precht Jeppesen x NSJÆ x 34.30
23 92 Robin Randrup x ØJYL x 35.03
24 349 Oliver Tage Bentzen x SSJÆ x 35.05
25 118 Villads Hyllegaard x KBH x 36.08
26 131 Malthe Grau x SØJY x 38.09
27 130 Mads Grau x SØJY x 39.14
28 361 Jonatan Pedersen x F.P.I. x 40.13
29 362 Bastian Pedersen x F.P.I. x 40.13
30 385 Malte Klem Olesen x ØJYL x 43.45
31 386 Sofus Klem Olesen x ØJYL x 43.46
32 387 Felix Klem Olesen x ØJYL x 43.46
33 49 Ludvig Lundbak x SSJÆ x 48.17
34 204 Christian Brønderup x SSJÆ x 49.09
35 158 Theo Lindholdt x MJYL x 49.50
36 292 Jens Fogdal Jacobsen x NJYL x 53.18
37 127 Victor Jørgensen x SØJY x 53.46
38 68 Sebastian Grøn x SSJÆ x 56.00
39 294 Storm Fogdal Jacobsen x NJYL x 56.19

139 Jonathan Kehlet x NSJÆ x Ej start
257 Alexander Nyholm x MVSJ x Ej start
258 Albert Nyholm x MVSJ x Ej start
315 Charlie Lakner x MVSJ x Ej start
350 Victor Tage Bentzen x SSJÆ x Ej start
394 Victor Lietzen x MVJYL x Ej start
410 Victor Greve x MVJYL x Ej start
411 Magnus Greve x MVJYL x Ej start

Coronarun2020
10 km - BØRN
Placering Start nr Navn 5 km. 10 km. Kreds Samarb. Barn tid

1 367 Noah Torp x NJYL x 58.12
2 227 Sebastian Blicher Bro x SSJÆ x 64.23
3 175 Uma Lykke Hulmose x SJYL x 49.27 Cykel

Coronarun2020
5 km. SAMARBEJDSPARTNERE
Placering Start nr Navn 5 km. 10 km. Kreds Samarb. Barn tid

1 185 Jens Jedig Christiansen x SSJÆ x 24.40
2 124 Rikke Blæsbjerg x SSJÆ x 26.26
3 384 Lene Klem Olesen x ØJYL x 26.28
4 416 Jesper Walther x SJYL x 27.37
5 161 Dea Lindholdt x MJYL x 29.20
6 418 Mette Appelsø x KBH x 29.42
7 173 Mette Jensen x SJYL x 30.29
8 317 Charlotte Frantzen Bjerg x F.P.I. x 30.37
9 144 Peter Ring Olesen x MVSJ x 32.23



10 371 Anja Damgaard Lund x MVJYL x 32.42
11 413 Line Madsen x F.P.I. x 32.42
12 145 Bent Erik Pedersen x MVSJ x 33.56
13 146 Jette Nielsen x MVSJ x 35.07
14 208 Pia Nielsen x SSJÆ x 36.03
15 339 Morten Larsen x MVJYL x 36.42
16 378 Henning Lauritsen x MVJYL x 37.20
17 206 Christina Brønderup x SSJÆ x 48.50
18 206 Christina Brønderup x SSJÆ x 48.50
19 399 Lisbeth Jensen x KBH x 56.51
20 182 Marie Lauridsen x SJYL x 56.57
21 70 Karoline Grøn x SSJÆ x 80.00

256 Katrine Nyholm x MVSJ x Ej start
348 Linda Tage Bentzen x SSJÆ x Ej start
289 Mathias Klose x F.P.I. x skade

Coronarun2020
10 km. SAMARBEJDSPARTNERE
Placering Start nr Navn 5 km. 10 km. Kreds Samarb. Barn tid

1 359 Malene Krogsgaard x MVJYL x 48.20
2 247 John Kristensen x SAM x 48.23
3 223 Christina Nørgaard x VEPI x 55.08
4 402 Jacob Kruse x MVJYL x 55.28
5 71 Fie Blum x SAM x 62.00
6 59 Birgit Petersen x SSJÆ x 66.23
7 106 Una Dalsgaard x FÆRØ x 141.50
8 195 Ulla Andersen x NJYL x Ej start
9 196 Svend Hartvig Andersen x NJYL x Ej start


